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Izerski Weekend Biegowy 2024

Szklarska Pore¢ba 2024-08-03

Mala Pe¢tla Izerska
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

PRZYBYLA
PAWELCZAK
KUNCZAK
MACIOROWSKI
PAWELCZAK
PRZYBYLA
WIECKOWSKI
KACZALKO
STROZYNSKI
OLEINIK
BUDZIEWSKA
OLEINIK
FIELEK
MELZER
MALKIEWICZ
KACZOROWSKI
OSKULSKI
HAWRYLUK
URBAN
STAWARZ
AUGUSTYNIAK
KITA

GRANAT
KARNICKA
GAWLIKOWSKI
ROKICKI
BEDNARZ
wOICIK
KACZMAREK
HOFFMANN
BZDZIKOT
GAJEWSKA
RUDYK
MICHALSKI
MISIURA
MARCINIAK
MITRO

Imie
ADRIAN (525)
MATEUSZ (567)
MICHAL (589)
GRZEGORZ (573)
BARBARA (568)
AGNIESZKA (529)
DANIEL (548)
MICHAL (545)
DANIEL (601)
EWELINA (582)
KATARZYNA (523)
TOMASZ (598)
PIOTR (600)
SZYMON (516)
PAWEL (546)
KAROL (503)
ROBERT (557)
LUKASZ (578)
MARIUSZ (579)
KAROLINA (504)
JAKUB (501)
PIOTR (596)
MATEUSZ (602)
IWONA (590)
ROBERT (581)
PRZEMYSLAW (807)
JAROSLAW (532)
SZYMON (806)
ARTUR (527)
MACIE] (571)
MATEUSZ (559)
JOANNA (804)
PIOTR (574)
RADOSLAW (522)
LUKASZ (502)
GRZEGORZ (564)
KATARZYNA (531)

TOLWINSKA-TRZECIAK GABRIELA (565)

WASILEWSKI
GOLA
MASTALARZ
LYSZEGA
KULIS

WOLSKI
MELZER
GEOWACKI
RYBA
MILCZARKIEWICZ
PIELUSZYNSKA
KOTOWSKA
WOICIK
MALUSIAK

ADAM (511)
HENRYK (580)
PRZEMYSLAW (558)
KONRAD (569)
MICHAL (594)
LUKASZ (595)
ARKADIUSZ (515)
RAFAL (536)
MARIUSZ (537)
MARTA (538)
MALGORZATA (803)
KLAUDIA (588)

JAN (597)
BARTOSZ (556)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

Miasto/City
ILAWA
ZtOCHOWICE
ZGORZELEC
ZAWIDOW
ZtOCHOWICE
ILAWA
SKRZYDLICE
JELENIA GORA
WOLOW
ZGORZELEC
FAGIEWNIKI
BOGATYNIA
WROCEAW
RUMIA
WARSZAWA
WROCEAW
KOWARY
LEGNICA
ZAWIDOW
OLESNICA
SLEZA
POLKOWICE
SZCZECIN
ZGORZELEC
REDA
KRZYWIEC
JELENIA GORA
HECZNAROWICE
MIEDZYRZECZ
POZNAN
LUBAN
GRYFOW SLASKI
SCINAWA
LWOWEK
BOLESEAWIEC
LUBAN
KAMIENNA GORA
JELENIA GORA
WROCEAW

SZKLARSKA POREBA

JELENIA GORA
ROZtOGI
WROCEAW
SWIEBODZIN
RUMIA
MILKOW
WSZEWILKI
LUBIN
SOBOTKA
JELENIA GORA
SMOLEC
KSIAZ WLKP

YoB Tim

1991 POL 00:35:24 M30/1 VEGE/1

1995 POL 00:36
1989 POL 00:40
1974 POL 00:41
1994 POL 00:41
1994 POL 00:42
1989 POL 00:42
1996 POL 00:43
1978 POL 00:44
1995 POL 00:45
1985 POL 00:46
1991 POL 00:46
1972 POL 00:46
1999 POL 00:47
1984 POL 00:47
1994 POL 00:48
1973 POL 00:49
1981 POL 00:49

1969 POL 00:49:
1999 POL 00:50:
1982 POL 00:51:
1988 POL 00:51:

1992 POL 00:51
1973 POL 00:51

1972 POL 00:51:
1983 POL 00:51:
1965 POL 00:52:
2004 POL 00:53:
1975 POL 00:53:

1991 POL 00:53

1997 POL 00:54:
1980 POL 00:54:
1972 POL 00:54:
1980 POL 00:54:
1989 POL 00:54:
1976 POL 00:54:
1978 POL 00:54:
1983 POL 00:54:
1965 POL 00:55:
1965 POL 00:55:
1980 POL 00:56:
1993 POL 00:56:
1991 POL 00:56:
1992 POL 00:56:
1973 POL 00:56:
1975 POL 00:57:
1987 POL 00:57:
1987 POL 00:57:
2001 POL 00:57:
1994 POL 00:57:
2000 POL 00:59:
1993 POL 00:59:

e Ranks

:40 M18/1
:20 M30/2
:22 M50/1
144 K30/1
:34 K30/2 VEGE/2
:38 M30/3
:38 M18/2
:06 M40/1
:51 K18/1
:06 K30/3
:23 M30/4
:31 M50/2
:46 M18/3
:56 M40/2
:02 M30/5
:22 M50/3
:32 M40/3
37 M50/4
15 K18/2 VEGE/3
28 M40/4
34 M30/6
:44 M30/7
:45 K50/1
51 M50/5
58 M40/5
13 M50/6
17 M18/4
37 M40/6
:49 M30/8
09 M18/5
09 K40/1
20 M50/7
27 M40/7
29 M30/9
30 M40/8
49 K40/2
54 K40/3
00 M50/8
33 M50/9
14 M40/9
19 M30/10
35 M30/11
39 M30/12
49 M50/10
01 M40/10
12 M30/13
14 K30/4
18 K18/3
28 K30/5 VEGE/4
13 M18/6
27 M30/14
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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41
13
42
14
43
44
15
45
46
47
48
16
17
18
19
49
50
51
20
52
53
21
22
54
23
24
25
26
27
55
28
29
30
31
56
32
33

FRACKOWIAK
FAYFER
MATEJEWICZ
LANGOWSKA
DERESZEWSKI
POCHODAJ
KWIATKOWSKA
ALAMA
SMIGIEL
NAPIORKOWSKI
HUSAR
GODEK
TARGOSZ
KUCHTA
POCHYLSKA
LACZYNSKI
CEBULA
MARKOWSKI
STEFANIAK
CHARANCZUK
MORAWSKI
SMAS

KOPKA

PALME
SMIGIEL
BERGIER
NOWAKOWSKA
RYSZ

HAGEL
REKOWSKI
BERDOWSKA
JANCZAK
KRAKOWIAK
BARASINSKA
DMOCHOWSKI
JANKOWSKA
REZNER
POKOJ-KOSZELA

MACIE] (570) SWIEBODZIN
DOROTA (551) WALBRZYCH

PIOTR (543) BOLESLAWIEC
MARTA (563) GRUDZIADZ

PIOTR (828) WARSZAWA

KAMIL (554) BOLEStAWIECLUBAN

PAULINA (549)

ARTUR (535) WROCLAW
TOMASZ (510) ZIELONA GORA
WOICIECH (524)  LUBIN
LUKASZ (824) RADWANICE
SANDRA (593) BOLESLAWIEC
JOLANTA (603) KRAKOW
IZABELA (508) RADOMIA
AGATA (528) STRZALKOWO
ANDRZEJ (541) OPOLE
ARKADIUSZ (592) IWINY
TOMASZ (555) JELENIA GORA
IWONA (591) LUBIN

PIOTR (831) LEGNICA
JACEK (514) CHWALISZOW

Datasport Wyniki pdf

JELENIA GORA

MALGORZATA (552) JELENIA GORA
ELZBIETA (550)  SZCZECIN

STEPAN II (562)  JABLONEC NAD JIZEROU
JUSTYNA (509) ZIELONA GORA
AGNIESZKA (576) LUBIN

MALWINA (577)  LUBIN

ALDONA (566) REBISZOW

JULITA (599) LUBIN

ROBERT (500) BUKOWIEC

IZABELA (540) WROCEAW

KAMILA (506) ZIELONA GORA

JOANNA (583) WROCLAW

MARTA (586) OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
PAWEL (584) WROCEAW

AGNIESZKA (585) ZIELONA GORA
MAGDALENA (507) PLOTY

WERONIKA (530)  JELENIA GORA

1997 POL 00:
1978 POL 01:
1993 POL 01:
2003 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1992 POL 01:
1997 POL 01:
:02:03 M30/17
1983 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1985 POL 01:
1996 POL 01:
1977 POL O1:
1978 POL 01:
1994 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1996 POL 01:
1991 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1980 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
:08:04 K60/1
1963 POL 01:
1955 CZE 01:
1981 POL 01:
1989 POL 01:
1999 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:

1985 POL 01

1963 POL 01

1982 POL 01

1992 POL

59:44 M18/7
01:07 K40/4
01:08 M30/15
01:12 K18/4
01:17 M40/11
01:20 M30/16
01:42 K18/5

02:43 M40/12
02:44 M30/18
03:38 M30/19
04:14 K18/6

04:37 K40/5

04:47 K40/6

05:50 K30/6 VEGE/5
05:51 M40/13
05:56 M18/8

06:08 M30/20
06:10 K40/7 VEGE/6
06:36 M40/14
06:51 M40/15

09:29 K60/2
12:46 M60/1
13:28 K40/8
13:44 K30/7
14:06 K18/7

15:17 K40/9 VEGE/7
:16:08 K40/10
1969 POL 01:
1966 POL 01:
1980 POL 01:
1994 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1977 POL 01:
1975 POL 01:
1987 POL 01:

16:24 M50/11
16:43 K50/2
18:28 K40/11
18:46 K30/8
19:36 K40/12
20:16 M40/16
25:56 K40/13
29:12 K30/9
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